
HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee

Espresso Single 

Espresso Double

Espresso Macchiato Double 

£2.40

£2.80

£2.90

£3.00

Espresso Macchiato Single

Piccolo

Cappuccino

Flat White

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Latte

Americano £3.00

COLD BEVERAGES

Do you love our coffee?
Buy a bag of our delicious coffee to take home.

Retail coffee bag (250g) - £9.50



Tea

Newby Pyramid Tea £3.00




English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess
Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile

Newby Loose Leaf Tea £3.20




English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess
Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile

Sage Specials

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

£2.90

£3.00

£3.50Caffè Dolce
Coffee, Nutella, Pistachio, Milk

Extras

Syrup Flavour

Extra Shot

£0.50

£0.50

£.050Marshmallows

Smoothies

Smoothie of the Day
Spinach & Kiwi, Strawberry, Banana & Mango 

£3.50

Orange Juice 125ml £3.00

Juices

Apple Juice 125ml

Pineapple Juice 125ml

£3.00

£3.00







£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.20

£3.20

£2.00

£2.00

£3.20

Soft drinks

Karma Cola 300ml

Karma Orangeade 300ml

Firefly

Karma Lemony 300ml

Cherry Soda Can 330ml

Still Water 500ml

Cambridge Juice Company 

Sparkling Water 500ml

Orange & Clementine, Apple &
Raspberry, Apple & Blueberry

Events @The Sage
Did you know that The Sage of Cambridge

could be the perfect venue to host that special
event you are planning?

Talk to us to learn more about Events @The
Sage organised by us and on how to hire The

Sage of Cambridge for the day.
Cocktail Parties * Birthday Parties * Family
Reunion * Anniversaries * Corporate Events





