HOT BEVERAGES

event you are planning?

Talk to us to learn more about Events @The

Sage organised by us and on how to hire The

Sage of Cambridge for the day.

Cocktail Parties * Birthday Parties * Family

Reunion * Anniversaries * Corporate Events



Coffee		Tea	
Espresso Single	£2.40	Newby Pyramid Tea	£3.00
Espresso Double	£2.80	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile	
Espresso Macchiato Single	£2.90	Newby Loose Leaf Tea	£3.20
Espresso Macchiato Double	£3.00	English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile	
Piccolo	£2.80		
Cappuccino	£3.00	Sage Specials	
Latte	£3.00	Chai Latte	£2.90
Flat White	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Americano	£3.00	Caffè Dolce Coffee, Nutella, Pistachio, Milk	£3.50
Do you love our coffee? Buy a bag of our delicious coffee to take home. Retail coffee bag (250g) - £9.50		Extras	
		Syrup Flavour	£0.50
		Extra Shot	£0.50
		Marshmallows	£.050
COLD BEVERAGES			
Smoothies		Soft drinks	
Smoothie of the Day Spinach & Kiwi, Strawberry, Banana & Mango	£3.50	Karma Cola 300ml	£2.80
		Karma Orangeade 300ml	£2.80
Juices		Karma Lemony 300ml	£2.80
Orange Juice 125ml	£3.00	Firefly	£3.20
Apple Juice 125ml	£3.00	Cherry Soda Can 330ml	£3.20
Pineapple Juice 125ml	£3.00	Still Water 500ml	£2.00
		Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.00
Events @The Sage		Cambridge Juice Company Orange & Clementine, Apple &	£3.20
Did you know that The Sage of Cambridge		Raspberry, Apple & Blueberry	
could be the perfect venue to host that special			